
COMM NW COR OF SEC, RUN SOUTH
79.32 FT TO S R/W LINE OF SW
BUCKLEY RD FOR POB. THENCE RUN

ROGERS MICHAEL C JR
876 SW BUCKLEY LANE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

28-5S-17-09425-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

28517.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

11/21/2022 JS 160.00 53,970 715,500 49,470 4,500

STANDARD
3

273,629
11,082

720,000
338,681
93,689

244,992
HX HB 50,722

194,270
1,004,711

0

1,008,360

1220/1151 8/30/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL C ROGERS SR

MICHAEL C ROGERS JR

0983/1603 5/14/2003 WD Q I 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL RICHARDS

MICHAEL C ROGERS JR
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000044729 Roof Replacement 9,452 06/21/2022

14661 POOL 95 10/26/1998

6811 SFR 47,000 02/02/1993

2004HX Base Yr

876 SW BUCKLEY LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,396 135.9562 152.27 364,839 1993 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1910

BAS 925 100 925 105,638

FEP 462 80 370 42,255

FOP 354 30 106 12,106

FUS 985 100 985 112,490

PTO 210 5 10 1,142

2,936 2,396 273,629

BAS= W37 FEP= W22 S21 E22 N21$ S21 FOP= W6 S10 E49 N12 W6 S6
W37 N4$ S4 E37 N25$ PTO= N10 W21 S10 E21$ PTR=N30 FUS= N25
W37 S25 E13 S6 E10 N6 E14 $ S30$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 35.00 35.00 100 1997 1997 3 40 7,168

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 616.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 924

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 156.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 390

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 400

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 200

6 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

11,082

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 129.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 36,120

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 30.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 13,350

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 159.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 715,500


